PRODUCT LIST
UPDATED THROUGH 3/5/15
Sessions Specialty Company 
Exclusive Importer and Distributor of
INCENSE
Keeping Our Promise to Wholesale Distributors Since 1946
10
11

DUCK & BUCK COMMANDER BOTTLE NEOPRENE, 12 to strip
LONGLEAF CAMO CAN NEOPRENE, 12 to clip strip
LONGLEAF BOTTLE ZIPPERED NEOPRENE, 12 to clip strip
RECYCLE-A-FLASK w/Funnel, Disposable Flask, 15 to disp.
- Coolers -
STYROFOAM COOLER, 12 Quart w/Dome Lid, 2 dozen case
LONGLEAF GREEN CAMO POP-UP SOFT TYPE w/adjust. strap
LONGLEAF PINK CAMO SOFT TYPE w/adjustable strap
LONGLEAF PINK GREEN SOFT TYPE w/adjustable strap
DICE
⅝”, Solid Colors, 8 Pair each of Red, White and Green
⅝” by Bicycle, 5 White, blister-packed
⅝”, Clear Translucent, 8 Pair each of Blue, Red & Green
ELECTRICAL PRODUCTS by
- Cartridge Fuses/BLISTER-PACKED -
30 AMP (BP/NON-30), 5/2's to carton
35 AMP (BP/NON-35), 5/2's to carton
40 AMP (BP/NON-40), 5/2's to carton
60 AMP (BP/NON-60), 5/2's to carton
- Time Delay/Tamper-Proof Fuses/BLISTER-PACKED -
15 AMP (BP/SL-15), 5/3's to carton
20 AMP (BP/SL-20), 5/3's to carton
30 AMP (BP/SL-30), 5/3's to carton
- Time Delay Plug Fuses/BLISTER-PACKED -
15 AMP (BP/TL-15), 5/3's to carton
20 AMP (BP/TL-20), 5/3's to carton
30 AMP (BP/TL-30), 5/3's to carton
- Extension Cords UL Approved -
6 FT. BROWN (4405B-6)
6 FT. WHITE (4405W-6)
9 FT. BROWN (4405B-9)